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Open Ladies Overall  Results
     Bib    Name  Country       Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (35)  Lucine Clementine FRA 744,19 951,05 967,16 2662,40 
2 (98)  Thomsen Elena SUI 744,19 838,00 961,19 2543,38 
3 (63)  Mosti Marina ITA 767,44 791,38 922,39 2481,21 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (36)  Amade Anais FRA 5,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 825,58 
2 (63)  Mosti Marina ITA 3,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25 767,44 
3 (48)  Arthur Nicole GBR 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 767,44 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (35)  Lucine Clementine FRA 8160 7940 951,05 
2 (103)  Aynaud Marion FRA 6430 7900 920,75 
3 (10)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR 6980 7480 871,79 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (22)  Fladborg June DEN 49,4m 51,5m 1029,85 
2 (53)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 51,1m 51,4m 1026,87 
3 (67)  Ravaioli Simona ITA 51,1m 49,9m 1017,91 

Open Men Overall  Results
     Bib    Name  Country       Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (65)  Riva Marco ITA 816,33 841,61 883,18 2541,12 
2 (45)  Seels Jason GBR 765,31 742,29 1002,34 2509,94 
3 (43)  Asher Thomas GBR 744,90 751,71 988,32 2484,93 

Open Men Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (66)  Degasperi Thomas ITA 2,50/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.25 897,96 
2 (61)  Ianni Fabio ITA 0,50/58/10.25 1,00/58/10.25 877,55 
3 (82)  Morros Ivan ESP 3,00/58/10.75 5,50/58/10.75 846,94 

Open Men Tricks    Results
     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (33)  Le Forestier Nicolas FRA 10390 12200 1044,52 
2 (7)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR 11560 11900 1018,84 
3 (8)  Beliakou Herman BLR 10210 11190 958,05 

Open Men Jump    Results
     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (45)  Seels Jason GBR 65,8m 67,9m 1002,34 
2 (43)  Asher Thomas GBR 65,5m 67,3m 988,32 
3 (49)  Sharman Damien GBR 65,3m 65,2m 941,59 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (36)  Amade Anais FRA 5,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/11.25 825,58 
2 (63)  Mosti Marina ITA 3,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25 767,44 
3 (48)  Arthur Nicole GBR 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 767,44 
4 (11)  Pavlova Olga BLR 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 744,19 
4 (98)  Thomsen Elena SUI 2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 744,19 
6 (35)  Lucine Clementine FRA 1,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 744,19 
6 (28)  Mathieu Marion FRA 1,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 744,19 
8 (55)  Liakou Evdokia GRE 3,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25 744,19 
9 (29)  Welter Claire Lise FRA 4,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00 662,79 

10 (22)  Fladborg June DEN 1,00/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00 720,93 
11 (79)  Botas Medem Nadine ESP 4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 651,16 
12 (9)  Turets Iryna BLR 3,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 639,53 
13 (80)  De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP 2,50/55/12.00 616,28 
13 (90)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK 2,50/55/12.00 616,28 
15 (102)  Chardin Nancy FRA 2,00/55/12.00 604,65 
15 (16)  Detry Celine BEL 2,00/55/12.00 604,65 
15 (75)  Elgesem Vang Lise NOR 2,00/55/12.00 604,65 
15 (10)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR 2,00/55/12.00 604,65 
15 (54)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE 2,00/55/12.00 604,65 
20 (99)  Jaquier Valerie SUI 1,50/55/12.00 593,02 
21 (42)  Berg Jeanna GER 1,00/55/12.00 581,40 
21 (81)  Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP 1,00/55/12.00 581,40 
21 (23)  Jepsen Maj DEN 1,00/55/12.00 581,40 
21 (47)  Niebuhr Tanya GBR 1,00/55/12.00 581,40 
25 (86)  Kashitsina Olga RUS 3,50/55/13.00 500,00 
26 (53)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 2,50/55/13.00 476,74 
27 (93)  Ånesjö Kristine SWE 2,00/55/13.00 465,12 
27 (64)  Sergeeva Karina ITA 2,00/55/13.00 465,12 
29 (56)  Liakou Flora GRE 1,00/55/13.00 441,86 
30 (88)  Komarova Ksenia RUS 3,00/55/18.25 69,77 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (66)  Degasperi Thomas ITA 2,50/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.25 897,96 
2 (61)  Ianni Fabio ITA 0,50/58/10.25 1,00/58/10.25 877,55 
3 (82)  Morros Ivan ESP 3,00/58/10.75 5,50/58/10.75 846,94 
4 (34)  Faisy Jean Baptiste FRA 1,50/58/10.25 5,00/58/10.75 887,76 
5 (24)  Beaufils Julien FRA 2,50/58/10.75 4,00/58/10.75 816,33 
6 (62)  Ianni Matteo ITA 3,00/58/10.75 3,50/58/10.75 806,12 
7 (59)  Allais Carlo ITA 5,50/58/10.75 2,50/58/10.75 846,94 
8 (6)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 2,00/58/10.75

(Tie break: 3,00/58/11.25)
(Tie break: 2,50/58/10.75)

2,50/58/10.75 785,71 

9 (100)  Halt Frederic SUI 1,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.75 877,55 
10 (65)  Riva Marco ITA 4,00/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75 816,33 
11 (46)  Campbell Glenn GBR 3,00/58/10.75 0,50/58/10.75 795,92 
12 (38)  Böttcher Nick GER 2,00/58/10.75

(Tie break: 3,00/58/11.25)
(Tie break: 2,00/58/10.75)

4,50/58/11.25 775,51 

13 (91)  Danielsson Christer SWE 2,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 3,00/58/11.25)
(Tie break: 2,50/58/11.25)

775,51 

14 (32)  Laval Boris FRA 1,50/58/10.75 765,31 
14 (45)  Seels Jason GBR 1,50/58/10.75 765,31 
16 (43)  Asher Thomas GBR 0,50/58/10.75 744,90 
16 (12)  Stadlbaur Clint BEL 0,50/58/10.75 744,90 
18 (92)  Lönnström Jacob SWE 5,50/58/11.25 724,49 
19 (30)  Malaquin Joffrey FRA 4,50/58/11.25 704,08 
20 (25)  Desboyaux Franck FRA 4,00/58/11.25 693,88 
21 (83)  Mistriukov Alexander RUS 3,50/58/11.25 683,67 
21 (40)  Schipner Bojan GER 3,50/58/11.25 683,67 
23 (84)  Morozov Igor RUS 3,25/58/11.25 678,57 
24 (2)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT 3,00/58/11.25 673,47 
24 (4)  Postl Lukas AUT 3,00/58/11.25 673,47 
24 (7)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR 3,00/58/11.25 673,47 
27 (76)  Ballus Roca Roger ESP 2,50/58/11.25 663,27 
27 (95)  Collot Jeremie SUI 2,50/58/11.25 663,27 
29 (8)  Beliakou Herman BLR 2,00/58/11.25 653,06 
29 (77)  Moreno De Carlos S. De León GuillermoESP 2,00/58/11.25 653,06 
29 (58)  Nemeth Gabor HUN 2,00/58/11.25 653,06 
29 (71)  Snelleman Rik NED 2,00/58/11.25 653,06 
33 (37)  Guralia Genadi GEO 6,00/58/12.00 612,24 
34 (60)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA 5,50/58/12.00 602,04 
35 (41)  Goede Sebastian GER 4,00/58/12.00 571,43 
35 (39)  Leonhardt Andreas GER 4,00/58/12.00 571,43 
37 (74)  Hvaara Kristian NOR 3,50/58/12.00 561,22 
37 (96)  Lambrigger Loris SUI 3,50/58/12.00 561,22 
39 (15)  Graux Basile BEL 2,50/58/12.00 540,82 
39 (78)  Moreno De Carlos S. De León AlvaroESP 2,50/58/12.00 540,82 
41 (94)  Durisch Yannis SUI 2,00/58/12.00 530,61 
41 (14)  Fortamps Jean-Christophe BEL 2,00/58/12.00 530,61 
43 (44)  Anthony Alexander GBR 1,50/58/12.00 520,41 
43 (73)  Vos Danny NED 1,50/58/12.00 520,41 
45 (68)  Kaufmans Dzintars LAT 5,50/58/13.00 479,59 
46 (101)  Koot Francis BEL 4,50/58/13.00 459,18 
47 (97)  Lambrigger Thierry SUI 4,00/58/13.00 448,98 
48 (69)  Remess Kristaps LAT 3,00/58/13.00 428,57 
48 (85)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS 3,00/58/13.00 428,57 
50 (51)  Stamatis Ioannis GRE 2,50/58/14.25 295,92 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (35)  Lucine Clementine FRA 8160 7940 951,05 
2 (103)  Aynaud Marion FRA 6430 7900 920,75 
3 (10)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR 6980 7480 871,79 
4 (87)  Churakova Tatiana RUS 7120 7250 844,99 
5 (53)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 7360 7220 857,81 
6 (64)  Sergeeva Karina ITA 6840 7100 827,51 
7 (98)  Thomsen Elena SUI 7190 7020 838,00 
8 (11)  Pavlova Olga BLR 7290 6860 849,65 
9 (63)  Mosti Marina ITA 6560 6790 791,38 

10 (102)  Chardin Nancy FRA 6280 6060 731,93 
11 (86)  Kashitsina Olga RUS 6790 6030 791,38 
12 (28)  Mathieu Marion FRA 6740 5510 785,55 
13 (36)  Amade Anais FRA 5980 696,97 
14 (47)  Niebuhr Tanya GBR 5650 658,51 
15 (9)  Turets Iryna BLR 5080 592,07 
16 (80)  De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP 4490 523,31 
17 (90)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK 3950 460,37 
18 (56)  Liakou Flora GRE 3670 427,74 
19 (42)  Berg Jeanna GER 3340 389,28 
20 (81)  Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP 3240 377,62 
21 (54)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE 2760 321,68 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (33)  Le Forestier Nicolas FRA 10390 12200 1044,52 
2 (7)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR 11560 11900 1018,84 
3 (8)  Beliakou Herman BLR 10210 11190 958,05 
4 (27)  Ballon Pierre FRA 10240 10240 876,71 
5 (30)  Malaquin Joffrey FRA 8970 10240 876,71 
6 (26)  Poteau Alexandre FRA 9140 10160 869,86 
7 (25)  Desboyaux Franck FRA 9230 10030 858,73 
8 (65)  Riva Marco ITA 8250 9830 841,61 
9 (13)  Fortamps Olivier BEL 9560 7840 818,49 

10 (43)  Asher Thomas GBR 8780 7480 751,71 
11 (45)  Seels Jason GBR 8670 7220 742,29 
12 (37)  Guralia Genadi GEO 8770 5700 750,86 
13 (94)  Durisch Yannis SUI 7950 680,65 
14 (97)  Lambrigger Thierry SUI 7930 678,94 
15 (14)  Fortamps Jean-Christophe BEL 7460 638,70 
16 (6)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 7080 606,16 
17 (15)  Graux Basile BEL 6980 597,60 
18 (39)  Leonhardt Andreas GER 6270 536,82 
19 (41)  Goede Sebastian GER 6180 529,11 
20 (85)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS 5280 452,05 
21 (44)  Anthony Alexander GBR 5240 448,63 
22 (38)  Böttcher Nick GER 5170 442,64 
23 (60)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA 5020 429,79 
24 (51)  Stamatis Ioannis GRE 4660 398,97 
25 (52)  Plytas Nikos GRE 4630 396,40 
26 (76)  Ballus Roca Roger ESP 4370 374,14 
27 (71)  Snelleman Rik NED 4200 359,59 
28 (77)  Moreno De Carlos S. De León GuillermoESP 4010 343,32 
29 (78)  Moreno De Carlos S. De León AlvaroESP 3980 340,75 
30 (96)  Lambrigger Loris SUI 3810 326,20 
31 (40)  Schipner Bojan GER 3700 316,78 
32 (101)  Koot Francis BEL 3540 303,08 
33 (73)  Vos Danny NED 2530 216,61 
34 (2)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT 2230 190,92 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (22)  Fladborg June DEN 49,4m 51,5m 1029,85 
2 (53)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 51,1m 51,4m 1026,87 
3 (67)  Ravaioli Simona ITA 51,1m 49,9m 1017,91 
4 (54)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE 48,6m 49,7m 976,12 
5 (35)  Lucine Clementine FRA 48,6m 49,4m 967,16 
6 (98)  Thomsen Elena SUI 49,1m 49,2m 961,19 
7 (102)  Chardin Nancy FRA 48,0m 48,6m 943,28 
8 (28)  Mathieu Marion FRA 47,1m 48,4m 937,31 
9 (9)  Turets Iryna BLR 49,2m 48,1m 961,19 

10 (36)  Amade Anais FRA 47,6m 47,6m 913,43 
11 (63)  Mosti Marina ITA 47,9m 47,3m 922,39 
12 (47)  Niebuhr Tanya GBR 47,1m 47,2m 901,49 
13 (23)  Jepsen Maj DEN 46,7m 46,1m 886,57 
14 (50)  Hunter Jakalyn GBR 46,2m 871,64 
15 (11)  Pavlova Olga BLR 45,2m 841,79 
16 (86)  Kashitsina Olga RUS 45,1m 838,81 
17 (80)  De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP 41,4m 728,36 
18 (10)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR 41,1m 719,40 
19 (90)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK 40,3m 695,52 
20 (81)  Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP 37,6m 614,93 
21 (64)  Sergeeva Karina ITA 36,9m 594,03 
22 (42)  Berg Jeanna GER 36,4m 579,10 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country       Round 1  Final  Overall  
1 (45)  Seels Jason GBR 65,8m 67,9m 1002,34 
2 (43)  Asher Thomas GBR 65,5m 67,3m 988,32 
3 (49)  Sharman Damien GBR 65,3m 65,2m 941,59 
4 (84)  Morozov Igor RUS 63,2m 64,3m 918,22 
5 (38)  Böttcher Nick GER 63,0m 64,1m 913,55 
6 (31)  Serrault Aurelien FRA 64,0m 63,9m 911,21 
7 (65)  Riva Marco ITA 62,5m 62,8m 883,18 
8 (40)  Schipner Bojan GER 60,0m 62,4m 873,83 
9 (60)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA 61,9m 61,4m 862,15 

10 (6)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 60,6m 61,1m 843,46 
11 (30)  Malaquin Joffrey FRA 58,3m 61,1m 843,46 
12 (77)  Moreno De Carlos S. De León GuillermoESP 59,2m 60,8m 836,45 
13 (44)  Anthony Alexander GBR 57,2m 752,34 
14 (85)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS 57,1m 750,00 
15 (2)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT 56,6m 738,32 
16 (39)  Leonhardt Andreas GER 55,7m 717,29 
17 (25)  Desboyaux Franck FRA 55,1m 703,27 
17 (71)  Snelleman Rik NED 55,1m 703,27 
19 (78)  Moreno De Carlos S. De León AlvaroESP 54,5m 689,25 
20 (37)  Guralia Genadi GEO 54,3m 684,58 
21 (94)  Durisch Yannis SUI 53,2m 658,88 
22 (8)  Beliakou Herman BLR 51,2m 612,15 
23 (41)  Goede Sebastian GER 50,8m 602,80 
24 (14)  Fortamps Jean-Christophe BEL 50,0m 584,11 
25 (73)  Vos Danny NED 49,4m 570,09 
26 (15)  Graux Basile BEL 44,2m 448,60 
27 (51)  Stamatis Ioannis GRE 33,8m 205,61 
28 (101)  Koot Francis BEL 0,0m  

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker



Recetto Europa - Africa - Middle East  Open Championships
20-23 September 2007

Page 1
25.09.2007 - 08:33

Open Ladies Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Country       Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (35)  Lucine Clementine FRA 744,19 951,05 967,16 2662,40 
2 (98)  Thomsen Elena SUI 744,19 838,00 961,19 2543,38 
3 (63)  Mosti Marina ITA 767,44 791,38 922,39 2481,21 
4 (28)  Mathieu Marion FRA 744,19 785,55 937,31 2467,05 
5 (36)  Amade Anais FRA 825,58 696,97 913,43 2435,98 
6 (11)  Pavlova Olga BLR 744,19 849,65 841,79 2435,63 
7 (53)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE 476,74 857,81 1026,87 2361,42 
8 (102)  Chardin Nancy FRA 604,65 731,93 943,28 2279,86 
9 (10)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR 604,65 871,79 719,40 2195,84 

10 (9)  Turets Iryna BLR 639,53 592,07 961,19 2192,79 
11 (47)  Niebuhr Tanya GBR 581,40 658,51 901,49 2141,40 
12 (86)  Kashitsina Olga RUS 500,00 791,38 838,81 2130,19 
13 (54)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE 604,65 321,68 976,12 1902,45 
14 (64)  Sergeeva Karina ITA 465,12 827,51 594,03 1886,66 
15 (80)  De Medrano Tiana Cristina ESP 616,28 523,31 728,36 1867,95 
16 (90)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK 616,28 460,37 695,52 1772,17 
17 (81)  Chaves Alberich Elisabeth ESP 581,40 377,62 614,93 1573,95 
18 (42)  Berg Jeanna GER 581,40 389,28 579,10 1549,78 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Open Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Country       Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1 (65)  Riva Marco ITA 816,33 841,61 883,18 2541,12 
2 (45)  Seels Jason GBR 765,31 742,29 1002,34 2509,94 
3 (43)  Asher Thomas GBR 744,90 751,71 988,32 2484,93 
4 (30)  Malaquin Joffrey FRA 704,08 876,71 843,46 2424,25 
5 (25)  Desboyaux Franck FRA 693,88 858,73 703,27 2255,88 
6 (6)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR 785,71 606,16 843,46 2235,33 
7 (8)  Beliakou Herman BLR 653,06 958,05 612,15 2223,26 
8 (38)  Böttcher Nick GER 775,51 442,64 913,55 2131,70 
9 (37)  Guralia Genadi GEO 612,24 750,86 684,58 2047,68 

10 (60)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA 602,04 429,79 862,15 1893,98 
11 (40)  Schipner Bojan GER 683,67 316,78 873,83 1874,28 
12 (94)  Durisch Yannis SUI 530,61 680,65 658,88 1870,14 
13 (77)  Moreno De Carlos S. De León GuillermoESP 653,06 343,32 836,45 1832,83 
14 (39)  Leonhardt Andreas GER 571,43 536,82 717,29 1825,54 
15 (14)  Fortamps Jean-Christophe BEL 530,61 638,70 584,11 1753,42 
16 (44)  Anthony Alexander GBR 520,41 448,63 752,34 1721,38 
17 (71)  Snelleman Rik NED 653,06 359,59 703,27 1715,92 
18 (41)  Goede Sebastian GER 571,43 529,11 602,80 1703,34 
19 (85)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS 428,57 452,05 750,00 1630,62 
20 (2)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT 673,47 190,92 738,32 1602,71 
21 (15)  Graux Basile BEL 540,82 597,60 448,60 1587,02 
22 (78)  Moreno De Carlos S. De León AlvaroESP 540,82 340,75 689,25 1570,82 
23 (73)  Vos Danny NED 520,41 216,61 570,09 1307,11 
24 (51)  Stamatis Ioannis GRE 295,92 398,97 205,61 900,50 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker



EAME TEAM Championships

Overall Team classification Team results

- 19/09/2007 - 19/09/2007

            Country    Name    Slalom    Tricks    Jump       

 1 
  

  
  

 France 
  

  
 Le Forestier Nicolas*
Lucine Clementine*
Amade Anais*
Chardin Nancy*
 

 2197,68 
 

*802,33
*790,70
*604,65

 

 2555,01 
 *1002,57

*869,46
*682,98

 

 2832,83 
 

*931,34
*922,39
*979,10

 

 7585,52 
  

 2 
  

  
  

 Belarus 
  

  
 Deviatovski Oleg*
Zharnasek Aliaksei*
Turets Iryna*
Pavlova Olga*
 

 2164,33 
 *780,61

*639,53
*744,19

 

 2719,13 
 *892,12
*982,02

*844,99
 

 2587,38 
 *841,12

*949,25
*797,01

 

 7470,84 
  

 3 
  

  
  

 Italy 
  

  
 Riva Marco*
D'Alberto Matteo*
Mosti Marina*
Ravaioli Simona*
 

 2258,66 
 *826,53
*653,06
*779,07

 

 2238,16 
 *841,61
*708,90
*687,65

 

 2702,49 
 *866,82
*817,76

*1017,91
 

 7199,31 
  

 4 
  

  
  

 Great Britain 
  

  
 Seels Jason*
Asher Thomas*
Arthur Nicole*
Niebuhr Tanya*
 

 2188,66 
 *683,67
*714,29
*790,70

 

 1998,26 
 *799,66
*727,74

*470,86
 

 2660,46 
 *955,61
*848,13

*856,72
 

 6847,38 
  

 5 
  

  
  

 Russia 
  

  
 Morozov Igor*
Ryanzin Vladimir*
Kashitsina Olga*
Churakova Tatiana*
 

 1727,10 
 *653,06
*469,39
*604,65

 

 1815,12 
 

*298,80
*698,14
*818,18

 

 2466,14 
 *866,82
*787,38
*811,94

 

 6008,36 
  

 6 
  

  
  

 Greece 
  

  
 Stamatis Ioannis*
Andriopoulou Angeliki*
Vympranietsova Marie*
Liakou Evdokia*
 

 1976,75 
 

*627,91
*604,65
*744,19

 

 1537,04 
 *442,64
*913,75
*180,65

 

 2244,95 
 *343,46
*910,45
*991,04

 

 5758,74 
  

 7 
  

  
  

 Germany 
  

  
 Böttcher Nick*
Schipner Bojan*
Leonhardt Andreas*
Berg Jeanna*
 

 1979,59 
 *775,51
*642,86
*561,22

 

 940,43 
 

*309,93
*251,71
*378,79

 

 2485,98 
 *887,85
*859,81
*738,32

 

 5406,00 
  

 8 
  

  
  

 Belgium 
  

  
 Graux Basile*
Fortamps Jean-Christophe*
Fortamps Olivier*
Detry Celine*
 

 1369,01 
 *520,41
*418,37

*430,23
 

 1851,88 
 *452,05
*540,24
*859,59

 

 1044,26 
 *404,21
*565,42

*74,63
 

 4265,15 
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Team qualification for Eame team championships 2008 Team results

          Country  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  France 2529,67 2916,32 2847,75 8293,74 
2  Italy 2622,45 2460,50 2823,48 7906,43 
3  Belarus 2203,37 2848,68 2646,44 7698,49 
4  Great Britain 2328,67 2152,51 2932,25 7413,43 
5  Russia 1862,24 2088,42 2507,03 6457,69 
6  Switzerland 2285,01 2197,59 1620,07 6102,67 
7  Germany 2040,58 1508,57 2504,67 6053,82 
8  Greece 1825,58 1684,52 2208,60 5718,70 
9  Spain 2163,27 1275,07 2254,06 5692,40 

10  Belgium 1890,37 2054,79 1032,71 4977,87 
11  Denmark 1302,33  1916,42 3218,75 
12  Netherlands 1173,47 576,20 1273,36 3023,03 
13  Austria 1346,94 190,92 738,32 2276,18 
14  Georgia 612,24 750,86 684,58 2047,68 
15  Sweden 1965,12   1965,12 
16  Slovakia 616,28 460,37 695,52 1772,17 
17  Norway 1165,87   1165,87 
18  Latvia 908,16   908,16 
19  Hungary 653,06   653,06 
20  Lithuania     

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Team qualification for Eame team championships 2008 Team results

          Country   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  France  2529.67 2916.32 2847.75 8293.74 
    Beaufils Julien*

 Desboyaux Franck
 Poteau Alexandre
 Ballon Pierre
 Mathieu Marion*
 Welter Claire Lise
 Malaquin Joffrey
 Serrault Aurelien
 Laval Boris
 Le Forestier Nicolas*
 Faisy Jean Baptiste*
 Lucine Clementine*
 Amade Anais*
 Aynaud Marion*
 Chardin Nancy*

*816.33 
693.88 

 
 

744.19 
662.79 
704.08 

 
765.31 

 
*887.76 
744.19 

*825.58 
 

604.65 

 
858.73 
869.86 
876.71 
785.55 

 
876.71 

 
 

*1044.52 
 

*951.05 
696.97 

*920.75 
731.93 

 
703.27 

 
 

*937.31 
 

843.46 
911.21 

 
 
 

*967.16 
913.43 

 
*943.28 

 

2  Italy  2622.45 2460.50 2823.48 7906.43 
    Allais Carlo*

 D'Alberto Matteo
 Ianni Fabio*
 Ianni Matteo
 Mosti Marina*
 Sergeeva Karina*
 Riva Marco*
 Degasperi Thomas*
 Ravaioli Simona*

*846.94 
602.04 

*877.55 
806.12 
767.44 
465.12 
816.33 

*897.96 
 

 
429.79 

 
 

*791.38 
*827.51 
*841.61 

 
 

 
862.15 

 
 

*922.39 
594.03 

*883.18 
 

*1017.91 

 

3  Belarus  2203.37 2848.68 2646.44 7698.49 
    Deviatovski Oleg*

 Zharnasek Aliaksei*
 Beliakou Herman*
 Turets Iryna*
 Veramchuk Maryia*
 Pavlova Olga*

*785.71 
*673.47 
653.06 
639.53 
604.65 

*744.19 

606.16 
*1018.84 

*958.05 
592.07 

*871.79 
849.65 

*843.46 
 

612.15 
*961.19 
719.40 

*841.79 

 

4  Great Britain 2328.67 2152.51 2932.25 7413.43 
    Asher Thomas*

 Anthony Alexander
 Seels Jason*
 Campbell Glenn*
 Niebuhr Tanya*
 Arthur Nicole*
 Sharman Damien*
 Hunter Jakalyn

744.90 
520.41 

*765.31 
*795.92 
581.40 

*767.44 
 
 

*751.71 
448.63 

*742.29 
 

*658.51 
 
 
 

*988.32 
752.34 

*1002.34 
 

901.49 
 

*941.59 
871.64 

 

5  Russia  1862.24 2088.42 2507.03 6457.69 
    Mistriukov Alexander*

 Morozov Igor*
 Ryanzin Vladimir*
 Kashitsina Olga*
 Churakova Tatiana*
 Komarova Ksenia

*683.67 
*678.57 
428.57 

*500.00 
 

69.77 

 
 

*452.05 
*791.38 
*844.99 

 

 
*918.22 
*750.00 
*838.81 

 
 

 

6  Switzerland  2285.01 2197.59 1620.07 6102.67 
    Durisch Yannis*

 Collot Jeremie*
 Lambrigger Loris
 Lambrigger Thierry*
 Thomsen Elena*
 Jaquier Valerie
 Halt Frederic*

530.61 
*663.27 
561.22 
448.98 

*744.19 
593.02 

*877.55 

*680.65 
 

326.20 
*678.94 
*838.00 

 
 

*658.88 
 
 
 

*961.19 
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          Country   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

7  Germany  2040.58 1508.57 2504.67 6053.82 
    Böttcher Nick*

 Leonhardt Andreas*
 Schipner Bojan*
 Goede Sebastian*
 Berg Jeanna*

*775.51 
571.43 

*683.67 
571.43 

*581.40 

*442.64 
*536.82 
316.78 

*529.11 
389.28 

*913.55 
*717.29 
*873.83 
602.80 
579.10 

 

8  Greece  1825.58 1684.52 2208.60 5718.70 
    Stamatis Ioannis*

 Plytas Nikos
 Andriopoulou Angeliki*
 Vympranietsova Marie*
 Liakou Evdokia*
 Liakou Flora*

295.92 
 

*476.74 
*604.65 
*744.19 
441.86 

*398.97 
396.40 

*857.81 
321.68 

 
*427.74 

*205.61 
 

*1026.87 
*976.12 

 
 

 

9  Spain  2163.27 1275.07 2254.06 5692.40 
    Ballus Roca Roger*

 Moreno De Carlos S. De León Guillermo*
 Moreno De Carlos S. De León Alvaro*
 Botas Medem Nadine
 De Medrano Tiana Cristina*
 Chaves Alberich Elisabeth*
 Morros Ivan*

*663.27 
*653.06 
540.82 
651.16 
616.28 
581.40 

*846.94 

*374.14 
343.32 
340.75 

 
*523.31 
*377.62 

 

 
*836.45 
*689.25 

 
*728.36 
614.93 

 

 

10  Belgium  1890.37 2054.79 1032.71 4977.87 
    Stadlbaur Clint*

 Fortamps Olivier*
 Fortamps Jean-Christophe*
 Graux Basile*
 Detry Celine*
 Koot Francis

*744.90 
 

530.61 
*540.82 
*604.65 
459.18 

 
*818.49 
*638.70 
*597.60 

 
303.08 

 
 

*584.11 
*448.60 

 
 

 

11  Denmark  1302.33  1916.42 3218.75 
    Fladborg June*

 Jepsen Maj*
*720.93 
*581.40 

 
 

*1029.85 
*886.57 

 

12  Netherlands 1173.47 576.20 1273.36 3023.03 
    Snelleman Rik*

 Vos Danny*
*653.06 
*520.41 

*359.59 
*216.61 

*703.27 
*570.09 

 

13  Austria  1346.94 190.92 738.32 2276.18 
    Köstenberger Claudio*

 Postl Lukas*
*673.47 
*673.47 

*190.92 
 

*738.32 
 

 

14  Georgia  612.24 750.86 684.58 2047.68 
    Guralia Genadi* *612.24 *750.86 *684.58  

15  Sweden  1965.12   1965.12 
    Danielsson Christer*

 Lönnström Jacob*
 Ånesjö Kristine*

*775.51 
*724.49 
*465.12 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

16  Slovakia  616.28 460.37 695.52 1772.17 
    Mlynek Marek

 Kolesarova Barbora*
 

*616.28 
 

*460.37 
 

*695.52 
 

17  Norway  1165.87   1165.87 
    Hvaara Kristian*

 Elgesem Vang Lise*
*561.22 
*604.65 

 
 

 
 

 

18  Latvia  908.16   908.16 
    Kaufmans Dzintars*

 Remess Kristaps*
*479.59 
*428.57 

 
 

 
 

 

19  Hungary  653.06   653.06 
    Nemeth Gabor* *653.06    

20  Lithuania      
    Lazhinskas Richardas     

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Adriano Bottinelli

Scorer
Dany De Bakker


